
Bellinzago 18 06 23 MX1 MX2 Expert - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 581 MUSCARA D. 1:43.856
Migliore

1 1:50.827 + 06.971 10:16:39.786

2 1:48.256 + 04.400 10:18:28.042

3 1:56.652 + 12.796 10:20:24.694

4 1:43.856 --------- 10:22:08.550

5 2:02.884 + 19.028 10:24:11.434

6 1:56.801 + 12.945 10:26:08.235

 Po. 2 - # 28 LANO A. + 01.954
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.359 + 01.549 10:17:35.810

2 2:04.850 + 19.040 10:19:40.660

3 1:47.424 + 01.614 10:21:28.084

4 2:02.982 + 17.172 10:23:31.066

5 1:47.479 + 01.669 10:25:18.545

6 2:02.694 + 16.884 10:27:21.239

7 1:45.810 --------- 10:29:07.049

8 2:06.679 + 20.869 10:31:13.728

 Po. 3 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. + 01.975
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.374 + 00.543 10:16:40.116

2 1:59.092 + 13.261 10:18:39.208

3 1:45.831 --------- 10:20:25.039

4 2:02.393 + 16.562 10:22:27.432

5 1:56.415 + 10.584 10:24:23.847

6 1:47.005 + 01.174 10:26:10.852

7 2:01.177 + 15.346 10:28:12.029

8 1:46.290 + 00.459 10:29:58.319

 Po. 4 - # 92 MURACA F. + 01.998
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.756 + 08.902 10:17:08.092

2 1:45.854 --------- 10:18:53.946

3 2:52.970 + 1:07.116 10:21:46.916

4 2:07.837 + 21.983 10:23:54.753

5 1:47.695 + 01.841 10:25:42.448

6 2:06.608 + 20.754 10:27:49.056

7 1:47.485 + 01.631 10:29:36.541

8 2:27.382 + 41.528 10:32:03.923

 Po. 5 - # 212 MENNOIA S. + 02.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.167 + 02.524 10:17:48.386

2 1:46.751 + 00.108 10:19:35.137

3 1:59.466 + 12.823 10:21:34.603

4 1:46.643 --------- 10:23:21.246

5 2:04.194 + 17.551 10:25:25.440

6 1:48.209 + 01.566 10:27:13.649

7 2:19.445 + 32.802 10:29:33.094

8 1:47.913 + 01.270 10:31:21.007

 Po. 6 - # 213 SALVI F. + 03.434
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.290 --------- 10:16:42.993

2 2:00.165 + 12.875 10:18:43.158

3 2:04.535 + 17.245 10:20:47.693

4 1:52.950 + 05.660 10:22:40.643

5 1:48.590 + 01.300 10:24:29.233

6 2:17.450 + 30.160 10:26:46.683

7 1:52.500 + 05.210 10:28:39.183

8 1:49.934 + 02.644 10:30:29.117

 Po. 7 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 03.763
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.619 --------- 10:18:22.560

2 2:47.814 + 1:00.195 10:21:10.374

3 1:49.289 + 01.670 10:22:59.663

4 3:33.026 + 1:45.407 10:26:32.689

5 1:48.065 + 00.446 10:28:20.754

6 1:48.860 + 01.241 10:30:09.614

 Po. 8 - # 267 FIORANI P. + 04.117
Diff. Primo

1 3:40.118 + 1:52.145 10:19:50.768

2 1:50.125 + 02.152 10:21:40.893

3 2:02.963 + 14.990 10:23:43.856

4 1:49.729 + 01.756 10:25:33.585

5 2:04.250 + 16.277 10:27:37.835

6 1:47.973 --------- 10:29:25.808

7 1:49.704 + 01.731 10:31:15.512

 Po. 9 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. + 05.621
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.477 --------- 10:17:23.656

2 1:58.356 + 08.879 10:19:22.012

3 2:01.717 + 12.240 10:21:23.729

4 2:17.383 + 27.906 10:23:41.112

5 1:51.132 + 01.655 10:25:32.244

6 1:50.580 + 01.103 10:27:22.824

7 2:36.960 + 47.483 10:29:59.784

 Po. 10 - # 27 DE IESO M. + 06.170
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.026 --------- 10:18:04.362

2 1:51.619 + 01.593 10:19:55.981

3 2:11.603 + 21.577 10:22:07.584

4 1:51.635 + 01.609 10:23:59.219

5 1:50.823 + 00.797 10:25:50.042

6 2:11.132 + 21.106 10:28:01.174

7 1:53.290 + 03.264 10:29:54.464

 Po. 11 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 06.499
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.933 + 00.578 10:17:55.663

2 2:27.503 + 37.148 10:20:23.166

3 1:53.154 + 02.799 10:22:16.320

4 4:11.057 + 2:20.702 10:26:27.377

5 1:50.355 --------- 10:28:17.732

6 1:51.711 + 01.356 10:30:09.443

 Po. 12 - # 253 SCARAMAL S. + 06.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.593 + 46.998 10:18:48.914

2 1:51.434 + 00.839 10:20:40.348

3 1:51.967 + 01.372 10:22:32.315

4 2:35.591 + 45.996 10:25:07.906

5 2:21.813 + 31.218 10:27:29.719

6 1:50.595 --------- 10:29:20.314

7 1:59.714 + 09.119 10:31:20.028

 Po. 13 - # 420 TIMOSSI N. + 07.541
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.397 --------- 10:17:30.433

2 1:53.017 + 01.620 10:19:23.450

3 2:47.890 + 56.493 10:22:11.340

4 2:49.997 + 58.600 10:25:01.337

5 3:27.722 + 1:36.325 10:28:29.059

6 1:57.113 + 05.716 10:30:26.172

 Po. 14 - # 102 GALANTI E. + 07.587
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.827 + 01.384 10:18:11.070

2 1:53.085 + 01.642 10:20:04.155

3 1:54.662 + 03.219 10:21:58.817

4 2:26.444 + 35.001 10:24:25.261

5 1:51.443 --------- 10:26:16.704

6 2:09.889 + 18.446 10:28:26.593

7 1:52.605 + 01.162 10:30:19.198

 Po. 15 - # 444 MUSSA J. + 07.982
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.776 + 05.938 10:18:18.563

2 1:52.389 + 00.551 10:20:10.952

3 1:53.537 + 01.699 10:22:04.489

4 2:23.313 + 31.475 10:24:27.802

5 2:13.758 + 21.920 10:26:41.560

6 1:51.838 --------- 10:28:33.398

7 1:53.404 + 01.566 10:30:26.802

 Po. 16 - # 109 COSTA G. + 08.122
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.978 --------- 10:17:13.665

2 2:17.118 + 25.140 10:19:30.783

3 2:06.723 + 14.745 10:21:37.506

4 1:54.885 + 02.907 10:23:32.391

5 2:41.428 + 49.450 10:26:13.819

6 1:55.575 + 03.597 10:28:09.394

7 2:36.249 + 44.271 10:30:45.643

 Po. 17 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 08.129
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.985 --------- 10:16:51.316

2 1:53.307 + 01.322 10:18:44.623

3 2:05.231 + 13.246 10:20:49.854

4 1:52.622 + 00.637 10:22:42.476

5 1:52.866 + 00.881 10:24:35.342

6 2:13.839 + 21.854 10:26:49.181

7 1:53.372 + 01.387 10:28:42.553

8 2:09.420 + 17.435 10:30:51.973

Fastest lap: 1:43.856 
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Bellinzago 18 06 23 MX1 MX2 Expert - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 18 - # 38 PAIS G. + 08.738
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.710 + 14.116 10:17:41.684

2 2:04.488 + 11.894 10:19:46.172

3 1:54.054 + 01.460 10:21:40.226

4 2:12.296 + 19.702 10:23:52.522

5 1:54.077 + 01.483 10:25:46.599

6 2:14.263 + 21.669 10:28:00.862

7 1:52.594 --------- 10:29:53.456

 Po. 19 - # 740 SOLA A. + 08.841
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.697 --------- 10:17:53.603

2 2:02.024 + 09.327 10:19:55.627

3 1:53.619 + 00.922 10:21:49.246

4 1:55.790 + 03.093 10:23:45.036

5 1:55.182 + 02.485 10:25:40.218

6 2:00.408 + 07.711 10:27:40.626

7 1:55.906 + 03.209 10:29:36.532

8 2:34.583 + 41.886 10:32:11.115

 Po. 20 - # 692 PAVESI A. + 09.298
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.035 + 05.881 10:18:20.897

2 2:12.566 + 19.412 10:20:33.463

3 1:56.501 + 03.347 10:22:29.964

4 1:56.207 + 03.053 10:24:26.171

5 2:12.754 + 19.600 10:26:38.925

6 1:53.154 --------- 10:28:32.079

7 2:01.920 + 08.766 10:30:33.999

 Po. 21 - # 19 SAVIO A. + 09.733
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.322 + 00.733 10:18:25.852

2 1:53.589 --------- 10:20:19.441

3 5:30.084 + 3:36.495 10:25:49.525

4 2:03.015 + 09.426 10:27:52.540

5 1:57.365 + 03.776 10:29:49.905

 Po. 22 - # 638 DONA A. + 10.595
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.454 + 04.003 10:17:12.271

2 1:54.451 --------- 10:19:06.722

3 1:56.159 + 01.708 10:21:02.881

4 2:21.446 + 27.995 10:23:24.327

5 2:12.586 + 18.135 10:25:36.913

6 2:05.591 + 11.140 10:27:42.504

7 2:01.493 + 07.042 10:29:43.997

8 1:54.686 + 00.235 10:31:38.683

 Po. 23 - # 114 GARRE M. + 11.831
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.202 + 01.515 10:17:20.920

2 2:39.409 + 43.722 10:20:00.329

3 1:55.687 --------- 10:21:56.016

4 2:16.415 + 20.728 10:24:12.431

 Po. 24 - # 19 CORNERO M. + 12.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.459 + 15.516 10:17:48.666

2 2:29.671 + 33.728 10:20:18.337

3 1:56.841 + 00.898 10:22:15.178

4 1:57.903 + 01.960 10:24:13.081

5 1:55.943 --------- 10:26:09.024

6 1:56.177 + 00.234 10:28:05.201

7 2:03.629 + 07.686 10:30:08.830

 Po. 25 - # 289 POLLO L. + 12.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.547 + 16.421 10:18:41.316

2 1:56.596 + 00.470 10:20:37.912

3 2:17.835 + 21.709 10:22:55.747

4 2:11.518 + 15.392 10:25:07.265

5 2:13.836 + 17.710 10:27:21.101

6 1:57.805 + 01.679 10:29:18.906

7 1:56.126 --------- 10:31:15.032

Fastest lap: 1:43.856 
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